
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J2 - Moyenne Dist.
Ville sur Saulx 13.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Julien CHARLEMAGNE
7409AR Arve'nture
Circuit : H40
Distance : 12630m (Dénivelé 175m)

--/12 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Vincent BROCHOT 1:08:13
2. Yann REICH 1:12:03
3. Sébastien GUERARD 1:12:28

1. 106 00:03:07 458m 6'48"/km
2. 111 00:04:31 00:07:38 757m 5'58"/km
3. 112 00:03:13 00:10:51 482m 6'40"/km
4. 34 00:05:24 00:16:15 766m 7'03"/km
5. 35 00:02:19 00:18:34 814m 2'51"/km
6. 51 00:03:57 00:22:31 674m 5'52"/km
7. 102 00:01:25 00:23:56 407m 3'29"/km
8. 49 00:01:36 00:25:32 364m 4'24"/km
9. 38 00:08:10 00:33:42 1141m 7'09"/km

10. 107 00:02:59 00:36:41 521m 5'44"/km
11. 37 00:02:39 00:39:20 629m 4'13"/km
12. 55 00:01:40 00:41:00 460m 3'37"/km
13. 42 00:04:02 00:45:02 717m 5'38"/km
14. 109 00:03:01 00:48:03 902m 3'21"/km
15. 101 00:01:55 00:49:58 415m 4'37"/km
16. 47 00:02:24 00:52:22 551m 4'21"/km
17. 45 00:04:40 00:57:02 365m 12'47"/km
18. 53 00:01:22 00:58:24
19. 99 00:07:15 01:05:39
20. 999 00:00:28 01:06:07 215m 2'10"/km
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